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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

1 73 Maitha Mohamed Humaid Mohamed Al Qu 0005863 /HEKLA DU BAS FOUR/2017/Gelding/Bay/UNKNOWN 108PN47
1 13 | 07:42:01 07:43:50 P 58/60  00:01:49 | 01:13:50 28.44 01:13:50 28.44 08:33:50 Passed
= UAE 2 9 09:24:43  09:26:14 P 54/56  00:01:31 | 00:52:24 28.63 02:06:14 28.52 10:06:14 Passed
3 10 | 10:53:46  10:55:11 E 11:20:36 | 48/44  00:01:25 | 00:48:57 24.51 02:55:11 27.40 11:35:11 Passed
F 1 12:06:58  12:26:20 P 58/56  00:19:22 | 00:31:47 37.76 03:26:58 28.99 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:07 / 00:06:01 Lap/Lead: +00:00:00
2 24 Mariam Ali Qambar Abbas Karim 0018912 /HANTIOCHA LARZAC/2017 /Mare/Grey/Arabian 108PK94
1 7 07:42:09  07:43:31 P 53/56  00:01:22 | 01:13:31 28.56 01:13:31 28.56 08:33:31 Passed
= UAE 2 6 09:24:35  09:26:07 P 50/56  00:01:32 | 00:52:36 28.52 02:06:07 28.54 10:06:07 Passed
3 3 10:53:36  10:54:50 E 11:19:46 | 48/48 00:01:14 | 00:48:43 24.63 02:54:50 27.45 11:34:50 Passed
F 2 12:07:05  12:23:46 P 62/60  00:16:41 | 00:32:15 37.21 03:27:05 28.97 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:20:49 / 00:05:12 Lap/Lead: +00:00:07
3 33 Fay Mohammad Ali 0009677 /CHELSEA DE LUC/2012/Mare/Grey/DEMISANGARABE 106EH50
1 5 07:42:01  07:43:22 P 55/56  00:01:21 | 01:13:22 28.62 01:13:22 28.62 08:33:22 Passed
GBR 2 11 | 09:24:43  09:26:16 P 56/60  00:01:33 | 00:52:54 28.36 02:06:16 28.51 10:06:16 Passed
3 9 10:53:44  10:55:05 E 11:20:07 | 44/44 00:01:21 | 00:48:49 24.58 02:55:05 27.42 11:35:05 Passed
F 3 12:07:58 12:22:44 P 64/60 00:14:46 00:32:53 36.49 03:27:58 28.85 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / Salman Ali Salman Hassan Al Sabri / Al Bawadi Stable Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:01 / 00:04:45 Lap/Lead: +00:01:00
4 53 Marwah Ahmad Mohammad Aldelail Alrem 0019024 /TAARAAF/2015/Mare/Grey/Arab 0032473
1 3 07:42:00  07:43:15 P 60/60  00:01:15 | 01:13:15 28.67 01:13:15 28.67 08:33:15 Passed
: UAE 2 2 09:24:41  09:25:53 P 59/60  00:01:12 | 00:52:38 28.50 02:05:53 28.60 10:05:53 Passed
3 2 10:53:33  10:54:44 E 11:20:31 | 44/44 00:01:11 | 00:48:51 24.56 02:54:44 27.47 11:34:44 Passed
F 4 12:08:02  12:17:32 P 60/60  00:09:30 | 00:33:18 36.04 03:28:02 28.84 Passed
AL WATHBA STABLES 1 / Jabar Singh Chatur Singh / Al Wathba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:13:08 / 00:03:17 Lap/Lead: +00:01:04
5 94 Maitha Hasan Mohammad Hasan Almarzoo 0020632 /EL GRIEGO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 107JW17
1 8 07:41:58  07:43:32 P 61/60  00:01:34 | 01:13:32 28.56 01:13:32 28.56 08:33:32 Passed
: UAE 2 10 | 09:24:33  09:26:15 P 59/60  00:01:42 | 00:52:43 28.45 02:06:15 28.51 10:06:15 Passed
3 4 10:53:35  10:54:51 E 11:21:37 | 54/56  00:01:16 | 00:48:36 24.69 02:54:51 27.45 11:34:51 Passed
F 5 12:08:07  12:25:20 P 61/60  00:17:13 | 00:33:16 36.07 03:28:07 28.83 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Shahid Khan Ambaras Khan / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:21:45 / 00:05:26 Lap/Lead: +00:01:09
6 88 Khuloud Mohammed Musabbeh Mohamm 0019489/YOURMYSTAR/2010/Stallion/Grey/UNKNOWN 106N)35
1 24 | 07:42:06 07:44:21 P 44/44  00:02:15 | 01:14:21 28.24 01:14:21 28.24 08:34:21 Passed
= UAE 2 7 09:24:38  09:26:10 P 50/56  00:01:32 | 00:51:49 2895 02:06:10 28.53 10:06:10 Passed
3 6 10:53:32  10:54:59 E 11:20:52 | 40/40 00:01:27 | 00:48:49 24.58 02:54:59 27.43 11:34:59 Passed
F 6 12:08:48  12:26:03 P 58/62  00:17:15 | 00:33:49 35.49 03:28:48 28.74 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Mari / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:22:29 / 00:05:37 Lap/Lead: +00:01:50
7 92 Afnan Ibrahim Lenjawi 0006270/USCHWAN HOTSPUR/2008/Gelding/Grey/DemiSangArabe 104UK74
1 4 07:42:01  07:43:21 P 59/60  00:01:20 | 01:13:21 28.63 01:13:21 28.63 08:33:21 Passed
= UAE 2 5 09:24:34  09:26:06 P 60/64  00:01:32 | 00:52:45 28.44 02:06:06 28.55 10:06:06 Passed
3 5 10:53:37  10:54:57 E 11:21:35 50/48  00:01:20 | 00:48:51 24.56 02:54:57 27.44 11:34:57 Passed
F 7 12:09:01  12:22:42 P 59/58  00:13:41 | 00:34:04 35.23 03:29:01 28.71 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Saif Salem Mohd Al Farsi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:53 / 00:04:28 Lap/Lead: +00:02:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

8 50 Shamaa Butti Eid Butti Alshuweihi 0019384 /BULLIO QUASI ZULU/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 108BI60
1 9 07:42:03  07:43:33 P 60/60  00:01:30 | 01:13:33 28.55 01:13:33 28.55 08:33:33 Passed
: UAE 2 4 09:24:40 09:26:05 P 60/60 00:01:25 00:52:32 28.55 02:06:05 28.55 10:06:05 Passed
3 7 10:53:36  10:55:00 E 11:19:48 | 40/40  00:01:24 | 00:48:55 24.53 02:55:00 27.43 11:35:00 Passed
F 8 12:10:18  12:20:49 P 59/60  00:10:31 | 00:35:18 33.99 03:30:18 28.53 Passed
Al Maghaweer Stables / Abdalla Rashid Mohammed Al Nagbi / Al Maghaweer Stable - 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:14:50 / 00:03:42 Lap/Lead: +00:03:20
9 75 Dana Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019934 /ALKAIR DE GIUNCHELLI/2010/Gelding/Grey/UNKNOWN 104VW44
1 41 | 07:43:47  07:45:32 P 53/56  00:01:45 | 01:15:32 27.80 01:15:32 27.80 08:35:32 Passed
= v 2| 33 | 09:26:39 09:28:46 P 58/60  00:02:07 | 00:53:14 2818  02:08:46  27.96 10:08:46 Passed
3 25 10:53:45 10:57:00 E 11:21:55 48/44  00:03:15 00:48:14 24.88 02:57:00 27.12 11:37:00 Passed
F 9 12:11:59  12:31:36 P 64/64  00:19:37 | 00:34:59 34.30 03:31:59 28.30 Passed
M?7 STABLES / Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:44 / 00:06:41 Lap/Lead: +00:05:01
10 41 Milena Mendez 0006469/BULLIO CONDESSA/2015/Mare/Bay/PartArab 107MR74
1 2 07:42:02 07:43:11 P 37/38  00:01:09 01:13:11 28.70 01:13:11 28.70 08:33:11 Passed
= ARG 2 1 09:24:36  09:25:51 P 43/44  00:01:15 | 00:52:40 28.48 02:05:51 28.61 10:05:51 Passed
3 1 10:53:34 10:54:43 E 11:19:37 44/48  00:01:09 00:48:52 24.56 02:54:43 27.47 11:34:43 Passed
F 10 | 12:13:19  12:18:27 P 57/56  00:05:08 | 00:38:36 31.09 03:33:19 28.13 Passed
M7 STABLES / Mohammed Ahmad Ali Al Subosi / M7 ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:08:41 / 00:02:10 Lap/Lead: +00:06:21
11 18 Manal Abdullah Mohammed Abdullah Al B 0003991/BULLIO DJOKOVIC/2018/Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arabian 0034022
1 11 07:42:03 07:43:46 P 56/56  00:01:43 01:13:46 28.47 01:13:46 28.47 08:33:46 Passed
= UAE 2 15 | 09:24:41  09:26:36 P 55/60  00:01:55 | 00:52:50 28.39 02:06:36 28.44 10:06:36 Passed
3 16 10:53:45 10:55:50 E 11:21:59 44/44  00:02:05 00:49:14 24.37 02:55:50 27.30 11:35:50 Passed
F 11 | 12:13:36  12:26:48 P 58/60  00:13:12 | 00:37:46 31.77 03:33:36 28.09 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:55 / 00:04:43 Lap/Lead: +00:06:38
12 12 Alya Obaid Juma Ghanem Alshamsi 0018679/LDM LIRIO N D/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 107R]76
1 1 07:42:03 07:43:08 P 52/52 00:01:05 01:13:08 28.71 01:13:08 28.71 08:33:08 Passed
= UAE 2 3 09:24:42  09:25:56 P 56/56  00:01:14 | 00:52:48 2841 02:05:56 28.59 10:05:56 Passed
3 8 10:53:40 10:55:01 E 11:19:44 40/44  00:01:21 00:49:05 24.45 02:55:01 27.43 11:35:01 Passed
F 12 | 12:13:53  12:21:56 P 62/60  00:08:03 | 00:38:52 30.87 03:33:53 28.05 Passed
ABH Endurance / Musab Saleh Al Marzoogi / ABH Endurance Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:43 / 00:02:55 Lap/Lead: +00:06:55
13 71 Camille Alice Marie Coulomb 0008325/CASTLEBAR TACTIC/2017/Gelding/Bay/Arabian 108YK13
1| 34 | 07:42:01 07:44:38 P 58/60  00:02:37 | 01:14:38  28.14  01:14:38  28.14 08:34:38 Passed
l] FRA 2 29 | 09:24:44  09:27:23 P 63/64  00:02:39 | 00:52:45 28.44 02:07:23 28.26 10:07:23 Passed
3 21 10:53:47 10:56:28 E 11:21:30 48/52 00:02:41 00:49:05 24.45 02:56:28 27.20 11:36:28 Passed
F 13 12:13:56 12:30:04 P 61/60 00:16:08 00:37:28 32.03 03:33:56 28.05 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:05 / 00:06:01 Lap/Lead: +00:06:58
14 22 Aya Ali El Akkoumi 0020163 /JALILA D'ASCAT/2016/Mare/Bay/Arabian 108DR66
1 25 07:42:10 07:44:24 P 55/56  00:02:14 | 01:14:24 28.23 01:14:24 28.23 08:34:24 Passed
E LBN 2 28 | 09:24:51  09:27:20 P 64/64  00:02:29 | 00:52:56 28.34 02:07:20 28.27 10:07:20 Passed
3 24 | 10:53:39  10:56:45 E 11:21:54 | 48/48 00:03:06 | 00:49:25 24.28 02:56:45 27.16 11:36:45 Passed
17 14 12:15:01 12:25:56 P 56/56  00:10:55 00:38:16 31.36 03:35:01 27.90 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Khaled Abdel Rahim Al Hamadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:44 / 00:04:41 Lap/Lead: +00:08:03

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

15 74 Mariam Tariq Yousif Abdalla Alhammadi 0009955/ARABEC MADONNA/2015/Mare/Grey/UNKNOWN 108YK76
1 37 | 07:43:46  07:44:48 P 51/48  00:01:02 | 01:14:48 28.07 01:14:48 28.07 08:34:48 Passed
= UAE 2 16 | 09:24:48  09:26:38 P 62/52  00:01:50 | 00:51:50 28.94 02:06:38 28.43 10:06:38 Passed
3 19 | 10:53:41  10:56:12 E 11:21:21 52/52  00:02:31 | 00:49:34 24.21 02:56:12 27.24 11:36:12 Passed
F 15 | 12:15:05  12:25:00 P 61/60  00:09:55 | 00:38:53 30.86 03:35:05 27.90 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / F3 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:18 / 00:03:49 Lap/Lead: +00:08:07
16 48 Tahera Ibrahim Yousuf Shahdadi 0005293/DJ DOLLARS/2011/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 106QN55
1 30 | 07:42:46  07:44:32 P 58/56  00:01:46 | 01:14:32 28.18 01:14:32 28.18 08:34:32 Passed
= UAE 2 22 | 09:24:35  09:27:00 P 62/60  00:02:25 | 00:52:28 28.59 02:07:00 28.35 10:07:00 Passed
3 23 | 10:53:49  10:56:42 E 11:21:57 | 48/48  00:02:53 | 00:49:42 24.14 02:56:42 27.16 11:36:42 Passed
E 16 | 12:15:10  12:27:29 P 61/60  00:12:19 | 00:38:28 31.20 03:35:10 27.89 Passed
Al Shababi Endurance Stables / Yahya Sughayer Kanoon Yaradh Al Ketbi / Al Shababi End Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:23 / 00:04:50 Lap/Lead: +00:08:12
17 13 Sheikha Maryam bint Omer Al Qasimi 0001800/BRECHENRIDGE ICON/2015/Gelding/Grey/Arabian 108FV68
1 16 | 07:42:03  07:44:03 P 52/52  00:02:00 | 01:14:03 28.36 01:14:03 28.36 08:34:03 Passed
= UAE 2 20 | 09:24:40  09:26:54 P 55/52  00:02:14 | 00:52:51 28.38 02:06:54 28.37 10:06:54 Passed
3 20 | 10:53:42  10:56:25 E 11:22:12 | 40/44  00:02:43 | 00:49:31 24.23 02:56:25 27.21 11:36:25 Passed
F 17 | 12:15:18  12:34:48 P 61/58  00:19:30 | 00:38:53 30.86 03:35:18 27.87 Passed
MRM STABLES / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:26:27 / 00:06:36 Lap/Lead: +00:08:20
18 25 Amna Aref Rashed Hamad Alzaabi 0020803 /HALZIR DE MONTJOI AA/2017/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloAra 108NY20
1 21 | 07:42:05 07:44:14 P 60/60  00:02:09 | 01:14:14 28.29 01:14:14 28.29 08:34:14 Passed
: UAE 2 14 | 09:24:44  09:26:35 P 60/60  00:01:51 | 00:52:21 28.65 02:06:35 28.44 10:06:35 Passed
3 12 | 10:53:34  10:55:29 E 11:21:43 | 40/40  00:01:55 | 00:48:54 24.54 02:55:29 27.35 11:35:29 Passed
] 18 | 12:17:06  12:26:13 P 58/60  00:09:07 | 00:41:37 28.83 03:37:06 27.64 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdulla Hasan Al Hammadi / Al Reef Ajban 3 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:02 / 00:03:45 Lap/Lead: +00:10:08
19 20 Veronica Simula 0007207 /AQABA BEESTING/2011/Gelding/Bay/AngloArab 105WM33
1 26 | 07:42:16  07:44:27 P 58/56  00:02:11 | 01:14:27 28.21 01:14:27 28.21 08:34:27 Passed
l] ITA 2 24 | 09:24:49  09:27:06 P 57/60  00:02:17 | 00:52:39 28.49 02:07:06 28.32 10:07:06 Passed
3 17 | 10:53:52  10:55:52 E 11:20:48 | 44/44  00:02:00 | 00:48:46 24.61 02:55:52 27.29 11:35:52 Passed
F 19 | 12:24:54  12:28:27 P 56/52  00:03:33 | 00:49:02 24.47 03:44:54 26.68 Passed
Al Reef Stables / Abdullah Khamis Ali Saeed / Al Reef Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:10:01 / 00:02:30 Lap/Lead: +00:17:56
20 42 Fayrouz Essa Sadoun 0009547 /ER ORILLERO JAL/2014/Gelding/Grey/Arabe 108AT87
1 46 | 07:43:49  07:45:52 I 07:53:54 | 48/44  00:10:05 | 01:23:54 25.03 01:23:54 25.03 08:43:54 Passed
E USA 2 40 | 09:37:15  09:42:01 P 58/56  00:04:46 | 00:58:07 25.81 02:22:01 25.35 10:22:01 Passed
3 32 | 11:03:05 11:09:10 E 11:34:05 | 48/48 00:06:05 | 00:47:09 25.45 03:09:10 25.37 11:49:10 Passed
B 20 | 12:25:24  12:44:10 P 64/64  00:18:46 | 00:36:14 33.12 03:45:24 26.62 Passed
ROYAL ENDURANCE TEAM OF BAHRAIN / ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMED AL SAAD / AL RAOO Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:39:42 / 00:09:55 Lap/Lead: +00:18:26
21 63 Leticia Szosz 0019160/RELATO DE TUSITALA /2016 /Gelding/UNKNOWN/AangloAra 108MN58
1 31 | 07:41:58 07:44:35 P 53/56  00:02:37 | 01:14:35 28.16 01:14:35 28.16 08:34:35 Passed
= HUN 2 25 | 09:24:40  09:27:08 P 62/60  00:02:28 | 00:52:33 28.54 02:07:08 28.32 10:07:08 Passed
3 22 | 10:53:43  10:56:35 E 11:21:28 | 56/56  00:02:52 | 00:49:27 24.27 02:56:35 27.18 11:36:35 Passed
F 21 | 12:25:40  12:37:20 P 56/60  00:11:40 | 00:49:05 24.45 03:45:40 26.59 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / DXB ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:19:37 / 00:04:54 Lap/Lead: +00:18:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
22 46 Alice Fabre 0009321 /FATIDIK BECHEREL AA /2015 /Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 107SU97
1 38 | 07:43:42  07:44:58 P 64/60  00:01:16 | 01:14:58 28.01 01:14:58 28.01 08:34:58 Passed
l] FRA 2 35 09:25:21 09:28:45 I 09:35:54 56/52 00:10:33 01:00:56 24.62 02:15:54 26.49 10:15:54 Passed
3 31 | 11:02:16  11:06:55 E 11:31:50 | 44/44 00:04:39 | 00:51:01 23.52 03:06:55 25.68 11:46:55 Passed
F 22 | 12:27:39 12:44:31 P 61/56  00:16:52 | 00:40:44 29.46 03:47:39 26.36 Passed
Al Aasfa 3 Endurance Stables / Ahmed Mohammed Yafour Mohammed Al Subousi / Al Aas Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:20 / 00:08:20 Lap/Lead: +00:20:41
23 100 Amnah Ali Ghurair Abdulla Alromaithi 0020188/HIECHAM DE CARRERE/2017/Gelding/Bay/Arabe 108RC15
1 29 | 07:42:06 07:44:31 P 55/56  00:02:25 | 01:14:31 28.18 01:14:31 28.18 08:34:31 Passed
= v 2| 26 | 09:25:54  09:27:09 P 64/62 00:01:15 | 00:52:38 2850  02:07:09 2831 10:07:09 Passed
3 18 10:53:54 10:56:09 E 11:22:04 44/56  00:02:15 00:49:00 24.49 02:56:09 27.25 11:36:09 Passed
F 23 | 12:27:45  12:40:42 P 58/60  00:12:57 | 00:51:36 23.26 03:47:45 26.34 Passed
Nad Al Sheba Stables / Yousef Ahmed Mohammed Abdulla Alblooshi / Nad Al Sheba Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:52 / 00:04:43 Lap/Lead: +00:20:47
24 102 Zamzam Hamed Saif Al Hasani 0007436/CHEMS/2016/Gelding/Grey/Crossbred 0033169
1 44 07:51:02 07:52:36 P 49/48  00:01:34 | 01:22:36 25.42 01:22:36 25.42 08:42:36 Passed
OMA 2 38 | 09:37:09  09:38:33 P 54/52  00:01:24 | 00:55:57 26.81 02:18:33 25.98 10:18:33 Passed
3 30 11:03:53 11:06:19 E 11:30:43 44/40 00:02:26 | 00:47:46 25.12 03:06:19 25.76 11:46:19 Passed
F 24 | 12:29:12  12:35:39 P 51/52  00:06:27 | 00:42:53 27.98 03:49:12 26.18 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:51 / 00:02:57 Lap/Lead: +00:22:14
25 59 Fatemeh Mohammad Akbar Pour 0019644 /RIVERGUM OLLIE/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 109CJ83
1 39 07:43:52 07:45:12 P 58/60 00:01:20 01:15:12 27.93 01:15:12 27.93 08:35:12 Passed
m IRI 2 31 | 09:26:51  09:28:18 P 64/60  00:01:27 | 00:53:06 28.25 02:08:18 28.06 10:08:18 Passed
3 26 10:54:40 10:57:05 E 11:22:35 48/48  00:02:25 00:48:47 24.60 02:57:05 2711 11:37:05 Passed
F 25 | 12:31:52  12:42:37 P 57/56  00:10:45 | 00:54:47 21.90 03:51:52 25.88 Passed
Salem Mugheer Al Amimi / Rashed Mugheer Salem Hareb Alameemi / ALMUGHEER 2 Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:57 / 00:03:59 Lap/Lead: +00:24:54
26 99 Reem Salem Mohamed Salem Almansoori 0019935/BULLIO AMERICANO/2015/Gelding/Chestnut/AngloArab 106QL58
1 40 07:43:43 07:45:29 P 60/64  00:01:46 | 01:15:29 27.82 01:15:29 27.82 08:35:29 Passed
= UAE 2 32 | 09:26:41  09:28:38 P 63/60  00:01:57 | 00:53:09 28.22 02:08:38 27.99 10:08:38 Passed
3 28 10:53:45 10:56:58 I 11:02:21 52/52 00:08:36 | 00:53:43 22.34 03:02:21 26.32 11:42:21 Passed
F 26 | 12:37:59  12:43:44 P 63/64  00:05:45 | 00:55:38 21.57 03:57:59 25.21 Passed
Al Aasfa 2 Endurance Stable / Saeed Ahmad Rashed Abdulla Alshamsi / Al Aasfa 2 Endura Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:04 / 00:04:31 Lap/Lead: +00:31:01
27 30 Shamma Hamad Mohamed Al sayes 0007368/ZAMEERA 11 BERING 15/2014/Gelding/Chestnut/PartArab 0031024
1 36 07:42:08 07:44:44 P 63/60 00:02:36 | 01:14:44 28.10 01:14:44 28.10 08:34:44 Passed
= UAE 2 30 | 09:25:27  09:27:59 P 64/60  00:02:32 | 00:53:15 2817 02:07:59 28.13 10:07:59 Passed
3 29 10:53:44 10:56:21 1 11:03:17 56/56 00:09:33 00:55:18 21.70 03:03:17 26.19 11:43:17 Passed
F 27 12:40:43 12:50:47 P 64/60 00:10:04 | 00:57:26 20.89 04:00:43 24.93 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:24:45 / 00:06:11 Lap/Lead: +00:33:45
28 31 Kamila Anita Kart 0003716/BULLIO RIO GRANDE/2018/Gelding/Bay/Anglo Arabian 0034023
1 12 07:42:02 07:43:48 P 54/56  00:01:46 | 01:13:48 28.46 01:13:48 28.46 08:33:48 Passed
: POL 2 12 | 09:24:41  09:26:26 P 64/56  00:01:45 | 00:52:38 28.50 02:06:26 28.47 10:06:26 Passed
3 27 | 10:53:41  11:00:33 E 11:25:31 | 54/56  00:06:52 | 00:54:07 2217 03:00:33 26.59 11:40:33 Passed
F 28 12:41:16 12:46:09 P 57/56  00:04:53 01:00:43 19.76 04:01:16 24.87 Passed
MRM Stables / Bhanwar Singh Khiv Singh Rathore / MRM Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:16 / 00:03:49 Lap/Lead: +00:34:18

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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G2 25.0°C
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time
29 36 HessaKhaled Saeed Bin Khamsoon Alnagb 0020552 /TONKI DEE BOO SHOWMAN /2016/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 108N023
1 45 | 07:43:49  07:45:09 I 07:53:46 | 56/60 00:09:57 | 01:23:46 25.07 01:23:46 25.07 08:43:46 Passed
= UAE 2 42 | 09:47:24  09:49:45 P 63/64  00:02:21 | 01:05:59 22.73 02:29:45 24.04 10:29:45 Passed
3 36 | 11:21:30  11:24:38 E 11:49:41 | 44/48 00:03:08 | 00:54:53 21.86 03:24:38 23.46 12:04:38 Passed
F 29 | 12:49:18  13:05:49 P 58/52  00:16:31 | 00:44:40 26.87 04:09:18 24.07 Passed
Suhail Mugheer AlAmeemi / Suhail Mugheer Salem alameemi / Al Mugheer Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:31:57 / 00:07:59 Lap/Lead: +00:42:20
30 67 Mariam Mubarak Saeed Mubarak Alketbi 0009721/QHAISHA ARMOR BERING B 16/2014/Gelding/Bay/PartAra 0031016
1 49 | 07:53:02 07:56:24 P 60/62  00:03:22 | 01:26:24 24.31 01:26:24 24.31 08:46:24 Passed
= UAE 2 43 | 09:46:56  09:50:44 P 61/60  00:03:48 | 01:04:20 23.32 02:30:44 23.88 10:30:44 Passed
3 37 | 11:21:22  11:24:45 E 11:49:46 | 48/48 00:03:23 | 00:54:01 22.22 03:24:45 23.44 12:04:45 Passed
F 30 | 12:49:23  13:02:22 P 55/56  00:12:59 | 00:44:38 26.89 04:09:23 24.06 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:23:32 / 00:05:53 Lap/Lead: +00:42:25
31 68 Norah Mohamed Salem Al Hasan Alkhazraj 0021444 /EO FAGHEB BERING 14/2014/Gelding/Grey/PartArab 0031030
1 48 | 07:53:02  07:55:31 P 61/60  00:02:29 | 01:25:31 24.56 01:25:31 24.56 08:45:31 Passed
= UAE 2 41 | 09:46:58  09:49:41 P 53/52  00:02:43 | 01:04:10 23.38 02:29:41 24.05 10:29:41 Passed
3 38 | 11:21:24  11:24:48 E 11:49:44 | 48/54 00:03:24 | 00:55:07 21.77 03:24:48 23.44 12:04:48 Passed
F 31 | 12:49:24  13:06:10 P 63/60  00:16:46 | 00:44:36 2691 04:09:24 24.06 Passed
Emaar Stables / Fadhl Manea Saleh Al Mathil / Emaar Endurance Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:25:22 / 00:06:20 Lap/Lead: +00:42:26
32 72 Shaikha Ahmed Mohammed Ateeq 0008031/] S ERMELO/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/UNKNOWN 108GX01
1 42 | 07:41:58  07:46:51 E 08:22:10 | 52/56  00:04:53 | 01:16:51 27.33 01:16:51 27.33 08:36:51 Passed
: UAE 2 39 | 09:34:37  09:41:33 P 62/60  00:06:56 | 01:04:42 23.18 02:21:33 25.43 10:21:33 Passed
3 35 | 11:10:07 11:17:13 E 11:42:02 | 40/44 00:07:06 | 00:55:40 21.56 03:17:13 24.34 11:57:13 Passed
F 32 | 12:49:58  13:04:30 P 53/56  00:14:32 | 00:52:45 22.75 04:09:58 24.00 Passed
SS Stables / Sultan Ali Sultan Hilal Al Subousi / SS Pvt Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:33:27 / 00:08:21 Lap/Lead: +00:43:00
33 69 Natalia Shandula 0021799/BARAKA MUHA /2012 /Gelding/Bay/Arab 106LG73
1 43 | 07:45:53  07:47:55 P 61/60  00:02:02 | 01:17:55 26.95 01:17:55 26.95 08:37:55 Passed
i RUS 2 37 | 09:33:32  09:37:11 P 60/60  00:03:39 | 00:59:16 25.31 02:17:11 26.24 10:17:11 Passed
3 33 | 11:10:39  11:14:09 E 11:39:24 | 52/52  00:03:30 | 00:56:58 21.06 03:14:09 24.72 11:54:09 Passed
F 33 | 12:59:15  13:07:24 P 60/60  00:08:09 | 01:05:06 18.43 04:19:15 23.14 Passed
Etihad Stables / Khaled Faisal Salameh Al Amir / Etihad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:20 / 00:04:20 Lap/Lead: +00:52:17
34 64 Hind Abdulla Reehan Alobad Alteneiji 0020601/INCHALLAH LA FICHADE/2018/Gelding/Chestnut/Arab 0033991
1 50 | 08:02:14  08:03:48 P 54/52  00:01:34 | 01:33:48 22.39 01:33:48 22.39 08:53:48 Passed
= UAE 2 44 | 10:00:21  10:01:41 P 58/56  00:01:20 | 01:07:53 22.10 02:41:41 22.27 10:41:41 Passed
3 39 | 11:41:48  11:44:31 E 12:09:24 | 56/56  00:02:43 | 01:02:50 19.10 03:44:31 21.38 12:24:31 Passed
F 34 | 13:20:01  13:25:51 P 55/56  00:05:50 | 00:55:30 21.62 04:40:01 21.43 Passed
DXB Endurance Stables / Amer Ali Amer Omar Alhadhrami / DXB ENDURANCE STABLES Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:27 / 00:02:51 Lap/Lead: +01:13:03
35 40 Noora Hamad Khalfan Ojan Alqubaisi 0019589/INDY DES COMBETTES/2018/Mare/Grey/Arab 108WY88
1 51 | 08:03:20 08:04:59 P 64/60  00:01:39 | 01:34:59 2211 01:34:59 22.11 08:54:59 Passed
= UAE 2 45 | 10:02:35  10:04:16 P 58/56  00:01:41 | 01:09:17 21.65 02:44:16 21.92 10:44:16 Passed
3 40 | 11:43:40  11:45:35 E 12:10:48 | 44/48 00:01:55 | 01:01:19 19.57 03:45:35 21.28 12:25:35 Passed
F 35 | 13:20:23  13:24:53 P 58/56  00:04:30 | 00:54:48 21.90 04:40:23 21.40 Passed
Al Bawadi Stables / KHALIFA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM ABDULLA ALSAHLAWI / Al Bawadi Stab Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:09:45 / 00:02:26 Lap/Lead: +01:13:25

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Weather Temperature
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G2 25.0°C
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph. Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Soeed Time Soeed Time

36 79 LeaVandekerckhove 0021311/IMERA DE FLAUZINS AA/2018/Mare/Chestnut/AangloArab 109CM13
1 55 | 08:09:39  08:11:22 P 46/56  00:01:43 | 01:41:22 20.72 01:41:22 20.72 09:01:22 Passed
l] FRA 2 51 10:12:00 10:14:23 P 45/44  00:02:23 01:13:01 20.54 02:54:23 20.64 10:54:23 Passed
3 43 | 11:52:20  11:54:18 E 12:19:19 | 44/40 00:01:58 | 00:59:55 20.03 03:54:18 20.49 12:34:18 Passed
F 36 | 13:29:26  13:35:01 P 47/48  00:05:35 | 00:55:08 21.77 04:49:26 20.73 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:39 / 00:02:54 Lap/Lead: +01:22:28
37 82 Hind Mohammed Salem Ismaeil Albedwaw 0009499 /ICEMAN ARTAGNAN/2018/Gelding/Chestnut/AangloArab 109CM96
1 53 | 08:09:41  08:11:17 P 48/48  00:01:36 | 01:41:17 20.73 01:41:17 20.73 09:01:17 Passed
= v 2 | 47 | 10:12:01  10:13:51 P 50/52  00:01:50 | 01:12:34 2067  02:53:51 2071 10:53:51 Passed
3 45 11:52:21 11:54:48 E 12:19:14 40/40 00:02:27 01:00:57 19.69 03:54:48 20.44 12:34:48 Passed
F 37 | 13:29:27  13:35:46 P 51/56  00:06:19 | 00:54:39 21.96 04:49:27 20.73 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:12:12 / 00:03:03 Lap/Lead: +01:22:29
38 29 Felicitas Barrera 0021054/IND]I DE SAU/2018/Mare/Grey/Arab 108JB60
1 54 08:09:38 08:11:20 P 55/56  00:01:42 01:41:20 20.72 01:41:20 20.72 09:01:20 Passed
= ARG 2 48 | 10:12:00  10:14:04 P 51/48  00:02:04 | 01:12:44 20.62 02:54:04 20.68 10:54:04 Passed
8] 42 11:52:24 11:54:12 E 12:19:09 44/44  00:01:48 01:00:08 19.96 03:54:12 20.50 12:34:12 Passed
F 38 | 13:29:28  13:35:25 P 52/56  00:05:57 | 00:55:16 21.71 04:49:28 20.73 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:31 / 00:02:52 Lap/Lead: +01:22:30
39 76 Shamma Naser Sulaiman Lutfi Alkhanji 0019532 /EL NIZE WILD FIRE/2016/Gelding/Chestnut/Arabx 109CM21
1 56 08:09:41 08:11:26 P 42/44  00:01:45 01:41:26 20.70 01:41:26 20.70 09:01:26 Passed
= UAE 2 49 | 10:12:04  10:14:07 P 47/48  00:02:03 | 01:12:41 20.64 02:54:07 20.68 10:54:07 Passed
3 44 11:52:22 11:54:29 E 12:19:23 52/52 00:02:07 01:00:22 19.88 03:54:29 20.47 12:34:29 Passed
F 39 | 13:29:30  13:35:18 P 56/56  00:05:48 | 00:55:01 21.81 04:49:30 20.73 Passed
F3 Stables / Rashed Khalifa bin Shafya / Isnad Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:43 / 00:02:55 Lap/Lead: +01:22:32
40 103 Aisha Salem Ahmed Alkaabi 0022047/GOLD COAST/2016/Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0033171
1 57 08:09:40 08:11:33 P 55/56  00:01:53 01:41:33 20.68 01:41:33 20.68 09:01:33 Passed
= UAE 2 50 | 10:12:01  10:14:13 P 53/56  00:02:12 | 01:12:40 20.64 02:54:13 20.66 10:54:13 Passed
3 46 11:53:04 11:55:35 E 12:22:04 48/48  00:02:31 01:01:22 19.55 03:55:35 20.37 12:35:35 Passed
F 40 | 13:31:29  13:35:56 P 53/52  00:04:27 | 00:55:54 21.47 04:51:29 20.58 Passed
Hamdan Saeed Jaber / Mohammad Ahmad Mohammad Ghanim Almaari / Zabeel 2 Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:11:03 / 00:02:45 Lap/Lead: +01:24:31
41 85 Aysha Ismaeil Mohammed Abdulla Alhosan 0020373 /SARDINIA/2017 /Mare/Chestnut/Crossbred 0033526
1 58 08:11:25 08:13:23 P 60/60 00:01:58 01:43:23 20.31 01:43:23 20.31 09:03:23 Passed
= UAE 2 52 | 10:19:21  10:21:28 P 62/64  00:02:07 | 01:18:05 19.21 03:01:28 19.84 11:01:28 Passed
3 48 12:01:06 12:06:07 E 12:31:09 48/52 00:05:01 01:04:39 18.56 04:06:07 19.50 12:46:07 Passed
F 41 13:44:35 13:51:24 P 62/56  00:06:49 00:58:28 20.52 05:04:35 19.70 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Mari / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:15:55 / 00:03:58 Lap/Lead: +01:37:37
42 86 Salama Mohammed E M Althawadi 0020756/BAHIR/2017 /Gelding/Chestnut/Crossbred 0033572
1 59 08:11:30 08:13:28 I 08:17:22 64/60 00:05:52 01:47:22 19.56 01:47:22 19.56 09:07:22 Passed
[; QAT 2 53 10:19:25 10:21:33 P 64/56  00:02:08 01:14:11 20.22 03:01:33 19.83 11:01:33 Passed
3 47 | 12:01:10  12:06:03 E 12:31:04 | 44/44 00:04:53 | 01:04:30 18.60 04:06:03 19.51 12:46:03 Passed
F 42 13:44:40 13:50:15 P 59/60 00:05:35 00:58:37 20.47 05:04:40 19.69 Passed
Jumeirah Stables / Ghanim Ali Ghanim Al Mari / Jumeirah Stables Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:18:28 / 00:04:37 Lap/Lead: +01:37:42

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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Abu Dhabi Festival - Ladies Ride CEN 100Km Ride on Friday 14th February 2025 at 06:30AM
Rank Nbr. Rider | Ph. |Phase Arrival Vet In ST 2nd Insp. Horse Recovery | Ph.Ridina Phase T. Ridina Averaae Departure Status
Owner/Trainer/Stable Rank Time Time Time Pulse Time Speed Time Speed Time

43 62 Bashayer Salem Saeed Juma Al Kindi 0020735/MURALLA 18/2018/Mare/Grey/Crossbred 0034314
1 52 | 08:02:39  08:05:45 P 61/60  00:03:06 | 01:35:45 21.93 01:35:45 21.93 08:55:45 Passed
= UAE 2 46 | 10:02:30  10:05:58 P 57/56  00:03:28 | 01:10:13 21.36 02:45:58 21.69 10:45:58 Passed
3 41 | 11:43:54  11:51:16 E 12:16:33 52/52  00:07:22 | 01:05:18 18.38 03:51:16 20.76 12:31:16 Passed
F 43 | 14:12:03  14:15:56 P 60/60  00:03:53 | 01:40:47 11.91 05:32:03 18.07 Passed
Rashid Sultan Hasan Bintowq Alhosani / Rashid Sultan Mohamed Al Hosani / Bin Haider Total/Avg. Recov.:(00:17:49 / 00:04:27 Lap/Lead: +02:05:05
Ride Chart
70
60 |
50
40 | 79
30
20 |
10
Start Running In Vet Not Qualified Passed

Ledgend : # = Penalty Applied; ST* = Horse Status After 1st Inspection (P = Passed, I = Re-Insp, E = Re-Exam. )
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